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Subject
8.70.40 Basic budgetary texts

Key events

16/01/2003

18/02/2003
18/02/2003

11/03/2003

11/03/2003
11/03/2003

10/03/2004

2002/2271(INI)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Debate in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Procedure completed

A5-0046/2003

=

T5-0081/2003

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-5-2003-0046_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=20030311&type=CRE
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-5-2003-0081_EN.html

