Procedure file

Basic information		
INI - Own-initiative procedure	2002/2271(INI)	Procedure completed
Reform of the budgetary procedure: possible options in view of the revision of the Treaties		
Subject 8.70.40 Basic budgetary texts		

Key events			
16/01/2003	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
18/02/2003	Vote in committee		Summary
18/02/2003	Committee report tabled for plenary	A5-0046/2003	
11/03/2003	Debate in Parliament	Wing!	
11/03/2003	Decision by Parliament	<u>T5-0081/2003</u>	Summary
11/03/2003	End of procedure in Parliament		
10/03/2004	Final act published in Official Journal		